BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 22.09.2025,
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CASE No.

ID No.284/2022

ID No.285/2022

ID No. 78/2022

ID No.210/2022

ID No.17/2022
ID No. 76/2022
ID No. 77/2022

ID No. 80/2022

ID No.106/2019
ID No.201/2019
ID No.202/2019

ID No. 41/2020

ID No.205/2022

ID No. 28/2018
ID No.165/2018
ID No.166/2018
ID No.168/2018
ID No.169/2018
ID No.171/2018
ID No.191/2020
ID No.112/2021
ID No.121/2021
ID No.202/2021
ID No.113/2022
ID No.143/2022

ID No.168/2022

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh.Amit Kumar

Sh. Digambar Lal
REJOINDER

Sh. Kanwar Pal & 24 Ors.
Sh. Rakesh Kapoor

FRAMING OF ISSUES

Sh. Laxman Kumar
Sh. Shiv Raj Meena & 02 Ors.
Sh. Ashok & 32 Ors.

Sh. Pankaj Kumar

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT

Bank of Baroda

Bank of Baroda

EDM.C.

ALLM.S. (Ophthalmic Centre)

EDM.C.
EDM.C.
EDM.C.

EDM.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Smt. Sushila
Sh. Anand Singh

Sh. Ramesh
Sh. Rishi Khare

Smt. Advika Gulshan Chunekar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Satish Bhopat

Sh. Bal Kishan

Mrs. Chander Kala

Sh. Raju Solanki

Sh. Chhangur Ali

Sh. Jai Narayan

Sh. Ankit Pawar

Sh. Gaurav Batra

Sh. Chander Dutt

Sh. Mukesh Kumar Meena
Sh. Naveen Kumar

Smt. Priyanka & 08 Ors.

Sh. Gajraj Singh

DIAL & Ors.
S.DM.C. & Anr.

S.D.M.C. & Anr.

Fedration of  Indian Export

Organisation

Deutsche Lufthansa AG & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
Indusind. Bank

Punjab National Bank

Rashtriya Media Centre & Anr.
CP.W.D.

Chief Electoral Officer

N.D.M.C.

University of Delhi {C.EM.D.E.}

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

25.11.2025

25.11.2025

25.11.2025

27.10.2025

.2025

25.11

20.11

.2025

20.11

.2025

20.11

.2025

09.10.2025

.2025

25.11

.2025

25.11

.2025

25.11
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15
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15
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.12.2025

15

12

.12.2025

15

12

.12.2025
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29
30
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34

ID No. 23/2023
ID No. 40/2023
ID No.167/2018

ID No.170/2018

ID No. 56/2008

ID No. 33/20M

ID No. 35/2017

ID No.109/2013

Sh. Ram Kumar Tyagi
Ms. Priyanka Sharma
Sh. Rakesh Sharma
Sh. Sho Prasad

ARGUMENTS

Subedar Ali Nawab Ali Siddiqui

Sh. Prashant Bhadula LR's of Lt.
Sh. S.K. Bhadula

Sh. Kishori Lal

FURTHER PROCEEDING

General Secretary

National Bal Bhawan
Jana Small Finance Bank
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors

Bombay Mercantile Co-Op. Bank
I.I.T. Roorkee.

Punjab & Sind Bank

N.D.M.C.

15.12.2025
15.12.2025
08.12.2025

08.12.2025

15.10.2025

11.12.2025

13.11.2025

06.10.2025



